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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 BSV Britz 4 : 0 2 1.671,50 3343 1760
2 BV Wusterwitz 4 : 0 2 1.605,00 3210 1623
3 SG Grün-Weiß Buschow 2 : 2 2 1.638,50 3277 1648
4 1. BC Limbach-Oberfrohna 2 : 2 2 1.595,00 3190 1688
5 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen II 2 : 2 2 1.561,50 3123 1602
6 SV Neuzauche 06 II 2 : 2 2 1.536,00 3072 1569
7 Kolkwitzer SV 0 : 0 0 0
8 RSV Jänkendorf I 0 : 0 0 0
9 Dresdner SV 1910 0 : 4 2 1.562,50 3125 1617

10 BSV Blumberg 0 : 4 2 1.537,00 3074 1554

Rangliste:
1 Maiwald, Richard Bri1 2 311,00
2 Ruppin, Enrico Bus1 2 303,00
3 Peykow, Sebastian Bri1 2 292,50
4 Domaratius, Rigo Lim1 2 289,50
5 Krüger, Dirk Bus1 2 287,50
6 Reich, Sven Wus1 2 286,50
7 Striegnitz, Daniel Lim1 2 286,00
8 Juhrig, Karsten Dsv1 2 283,00
9 Noetzel, Enrico Bus1 2 282,50

10 Jaschke, Jens Wus1 2 281,00
11 Flöhr, Uwe Bri1 2 281,00
12 Kanter, Stephan Blu1 2 280,50
13 Zimmermann, Lutz Blu1 2 279,50
14 Juchert, David Net2 2 279,50
15 Jaschke, Frank Wus1 2 278,00
16 Petsch, Thomas Dsv1 2 276,50
17 Opitz, Olaf NZ2 2 276,50
18 Moritz, Stefan Bri1 2 275,50
19 Radlow, Karsten NZ2 2 274,00
20 Schwuchow, Marco Bus1 2 273,50
21 Maasch, Holger Bri1 2 272,00
22 Schulze, Isabel Lim1 2 269,00
23 Hänsch, Nico Dsv1 2 266,00
24 Schmidt, Frank Blu1 2 265,00
25 Hoch, Mario Wus1 2 265,00
26 Andert, Christian Net2 2 265,00
27 Pietsch, Sven Net2 2 260,50
28 Brückner, Mike Lim1 2 257,50
29 Stopp, Kirsten Lim1 2 257,00
30 Brettschneider, Jens Net2 2 257,00
31 Frenzel, Stefan Dsv1 2 256,00
32 Kaul, Uwe Blu1 2 255,50
33 Neumann, Uwe NZ2 2 252,50
34 Hampicke, Thomas Net2 2 252,50
35 Ebel, Uwe Bus1 2 252,50
36 Kaschig, Alexander Dsv1 2 251,50
37 Wolff, Bernd Wus1 2 250,00
38 Seppelt, Tino Blu1 2 249,50
39 Juchert, Sven Net2 2 247,00
40 Schultz, Mike Wus1 2 244,50
41 Idczak, Jörg Bus1 2 239,50
42 Hornig, Mario Bri1 2 239,50
43 Weidner, Martin Lim1 2 236,00
44 Kaul, Torsten NZ2 2 230,00
45 Gericke, Degenhard Blu1 2 207,00

Ergebnisse:

SG Grün-Weiß Buschow 1629 1. BC Limbach-Oberfrohna 1688
Idczak, Jörg 154 245 245 Stopp, Kirsten 124 253 253
Krüger, Dirk 136 275 520 Weidner, Martin 119 256 509
Noetzel, Enrico 144 270 790 Brückner, Mike 136 273 782
Schwuchow, Marco 144 277 1067 Striegnitz, Daniel 165 305 1087
Ebel, Uwe 127 260 1327 Schulze, Isabel 146 296 1383
Ruppin, Enrico 147 302 1629 Domaratius, Rigo 141 305 1688

BV Wusterwitz 1623 Dresdner SV 1910 1617
Reich, Sven 127 288 288 Frenzel, Stefan 133 265 265
Hoch, Mario 140 277 565 Juhrig, Karsten 163 298 563
Schultz, Mike 143 281 846 Kaschig, Alexander 134 262 825
Wolff, Bernd 111 233 1079 Branig, Matthias (2) 125 224 1049
Jaschke, Jens 141 272 1351 Petsch, Thomas 130 286 1335
Jaschke, Frank 134 272 1623 Hänsch, Nico 149 282 1617

BSV Blumberg 1554 SV Neuzauche 06 II 1569
Seppelt, Tino 140 254 254 Neumann, Uwe 124 273 273
Gericke, Degenhard 110 214 468 Kaul, Torsten 110 216 489
Kaul, Uwe 121 262 730 Opitz, Olaf 150 281 770
Zimmermann, Lutz 152 283 1013 Schröder, Ralf (3) 97 217 987
Schmidt, Frank 123 272 1285 Radlow, Karsten 150 303 1290
Kanter, Stephan 129 269 1554 Schröder, Alexander 124 279 1569

BSV Britz 1760 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen II 1602
Maasch, Holger 159 286 286 Pietsch, Sven 135 268 268
Moritz, Stefan 151 301 587 Juchert, David 151 291 559
Peykow, Sebastian 151 292 879 Hampicke, Thomas 121 256 815
Hornig, Mario 122 277 1156 Andert, Christian 137 269 1084
Maiwald, Richard 143 320 1476 Brettschneider, Jens 136 249 1333
Flöhr, Uwe 148 284 1760 Juchert, Sven 124 269 1602
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